
Balatoni Kilátók hegyifutó verseny V 2015.03.08. 14:33 

Eredmények készítette: OE2003 Š Stephan Krämer 2007 

 
Hely   Név             Szül Klub           Kat       Idő  

 

 

 

Félmaratoni  (39)           21.1 km  880 m   3 ep               

 

1  Rónaszéki Balázs  81 Veszprémi Triatlon Egylet     LF21      101:46  

2  Balhási Ákos         81 Jánosháza                     LF21      104:08  

3  Pogány Tamás         77 Veszprémi Triatlon Egylet     LF35      105:41    

4  Gorza István         89 Táplánszentkereszt            LF21      111:43  

5  Gaál Tamás           75 Tordas                        LF35      118:39  

6  Szedmák Péter        84 Veszprém                      LF21      122:22  

7  Neiner András        74 Szekszárd                     LF35      122:23  

8  Schmidt Norbert      76 Krea-Túra HTE                 LF35      124:50  

9  Szalai László        83 Oroszlány                     LF21      126:17  

10 Lukács Péter         82 Budapest                      LF21      128:14  

11 Kelemen Nóra         72 B784Team                      LN21      128:17  

12 Molnár Gergely       84 Veszprém                      LF21      128:58  

13 Horváth Tamás        74 Skórpió Box Klub              LF35      131:17  

14 Kasza Zsolt          81 Szigethalom                   LF21      132:15  

15 Mészáros Zoltán      53 Balatoncsicsó                 LF35      133:09   

16 Rogács Csaba         75 Vámosszabadi                  LF35      133:39  

17 Orbán Árpád          74 Szekszárd                     LF35      134:38  

18 Erdős Bálint         72 Budapest                      LF35      139:01  

19 Sövegjártó Etele     70 BFC                           LF35      139:43  

20 Szabados Bence       85 Budapest                      LF21      141:36  

21 Molnár Máté          84 Veszprém                      LF21      141:54  

22 Burián András        73 Veszprém                      LF35      141:57  

23 Árus-Kovács Zsuzsa   78 Győr                          LN21      141:58  

24 Takács Péter         87 Székesfehérvár                LF21      144:00  

25 Szücs Ervin          63 Roverservis                   LF35      144:11  

26 Tóth Balázs          79 Ajka-Padragkút                LF35      147:15  

27 Cservenka Judit      71 Veszprém                      LN21      163:06  

28 Bodó Gábor           82 Várpalota                     LF21      163:20  

29 Horváth Brigi        75 BFC                           LN21      164:25  

30 Gáspár Ferenc        71 BFC                           LF35      164:27  

31 Völgyesi Zoltán      62 Zirc                          LF35      166:34  

32 Pál Zsuzsa           77 Székesfehérvár                LN21      182:19  

33 Keresztúri Eszter    73 Budakalász                    LN21      184:51  

34 W. Unghváry Renáta   64 Pomáz                         LN21      185:54  

35 Felber Katalin       72 Balatonalmádi                 LN21      188:01  

36 Bodó Edina           80 Várpalota                     LN21      191:51  

37 Telek Péter          92 Nagykovácsi                   LF21      203:05  

38 Keresztúri Zoltán    71 Budakalász                    LF35      206:36  

 

   Kővári Zoltán        72 Pécs                          LF35        dnf  

 

  

http://www.sportsoftware.de/


 

 

Rövidtáv (15)           6.2 km  380 m   2 ep               

 

1  Ulrich Balázs        75 Balatonfüred                  SF21       36:28  

2  Nyevrikel Lajos      75 Csetény                       SF21       40:36  

3  Kórodi Gábor         77 Záróbusz Felvezetők ESK       SF21       42:51  

4  Bikki Sándor         51 Alsóörs                       SF21       43:11  

5  Boross Laura         72 Tordasi Futóklub              SN21       43:17  

6  Kelemen Tamás        74 Várpalota                     SF21       43:23  

7  Sárfi Éva            88 Lázi                          SN21       50:23  

8  Bődi Sándor          51 Veszprémi Triatlon Egylet     SF21       51:24  

9  Nagy Attila          80 Csetény                       SF21       51:48  

10 Somlai Zoltán Bálint 89 Skórpió Box Klub              SF21       51:53  

11 Bornai Róbert        70 Perbál                        SF21       53:54  

12 Bucher András        80 Alsóörs                       SF21       54:28  

13 Olasz Antal István   75 Kunszentmiklós                SF21       59:35  

14 Fügi Andrea          53 Veszprémi Triatlon Egylet     SN21       73:56  

 

   Burcsai Zoltán       82 Szekszárd                     SF21        dnf  
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Eredmények készítette: OE2003 Š Stephan Krämer 2007 

 
Hely Név                        Szül Klub                           Idő  

 

 

 

Félmaraton 

 

Férfi (13)         21.1 km  880 m   3 ep    

 

 1  Rónaszéki Balázs             81 Veszprémi Triatlon Egylet      101:46  

 2  Balhási Ákos                 81 Jánosháza                      104:08  

 3  Gorza István                 89 Táplánszentkereszt             111:43  

 4  Szedmák Péter                84 Veszprém                       122:22  

 5  Szalai László                83 Oroszlány                      126:17  

 6  Lukács Péter                 82 Budapest                       128:14  

 7  Molnár Gergely               84 Veszprém                       128:58  

 8  Kasza Zsolt                  81 Szigethalom                    132:15  

 9  Szabados Bence               85 Budapest                       141:36  

 10 Molnár Máté                  84 Veszprém                       141:54  

 11 Takács Péter                 87 Székesfehérvár                 144:00  

 12 Bodó Gábor                   82 Várpalota                      163:20  

 13 Telek Péter                  92 Nagykovácsi                    203:05  

 

 

 

Szenior férfi (17) 21.1 km  880 m   3 ep    

 

 1  Pogány Tamás                 77 Veszprémi Triatlon Egylet      105:41  

 2  Gaál Tamás                   75 Tordas                         118:39  

 3  Neiner András                74 Szekszárd                      122:23  

 4  Schmidt Norbert              76 Krea-Túra HTE                  124:50  

 5  Horváth Tamás                74 Skórpió Box Klub               131:17  

 6  Mészáros Zoltán              53 Balatoncsicsó                  133:09  

 7  Rogács Csaba                 75 Vámosszabadi                   133:39  

 8  Orbán Árpád                  74 Szekszárd                      134:38  

 9  Erdős Bálint                 72 Budapest                       139:01  

 10 Sövegjártó Etele             70 BFC                            139:43  

 11 Burián András                73 Veszprém                       141:57  

 12 Szücs Ervin                  63 Roverservis                    144:11  

 13 Tóth Balázs                  79 Ajka-Padragkút                 147:15  

 14 Gáspár Ferenc                71 BFC                            164:27  

 15 Völgyesi Zoltán              62 Zirc                           166:34  

 16 Keresztúri Zoltán            71 Budakalász                     206:36  

    Kővári Zoltán                72 Pécs                             dnf  

 

 

Női (9)            21.1 km  880 m   3 ep    

 

 1  Kelemen Nóra                 72 B784Team                       128:17  

 2  Árus-Kovács Zsuzsa           78 Győr                           141:58  

 3  Cservenka Judit              71 Veszprém                       163:06  

 4  Horváth Brigi                75 BFC                            164:25  

 5  Pál Zsuzsa                   77 Székesfehérvár                 182:19  

 6  Keresztúri Eszter            73 Budakalász                     184:51  

 7  W. Unghváry Renáta           64 Pomáz                          185:54  

 8  Felber Katalin               72 Balatonalmádi                  188:01  

 9  Bodó Edina                   80 Várpalota                      191:51  

 

http://www.sportsoftware.de/


Rövidtáv 

 

Férfi(12)       6.2 km  380 m   2 ep    

 

 1  Ulrich Balázs                75 Balatonfüred                    36:28  

 2  Nyevrikel Lajos              75 Csetény                         40:36  

 3  Kórodi Gábor                 77 Záróbusz Felvezetők ESK         42:51  

 4  Bikki Sándor                 51 Alsóörs                         43:11  

 5  Kelemen Tamás                74 Várpalota                       43:23  

 6  Bődi Sándor                  51 Veszprémi Triatlon Egylet       51:24  

 7  Nagy Attila                  80 Csetény                         51:48  

 8  Somlai Zoltán Bálint         89 Skórpió Box Klub                51:53  

 9  Bornai Róbert                70 Perbál                          53:54  

 10 Bucher András                80 Alsóörs                         54:28  

 11 Olasz Antal István           75 Kunszentmiklós                  59:35  

    Burcsai Zoltán               82 Szekszárd                        dnf  

 

 

 

Női 10,5 km  (3)          10.0 km  380 m   2 ep    

 

 1  Boross Laura                 72 Tordasi Futóklub                43:17  

 2  Sárfi Éva                    88 Lázi                            50:23  

 3  Fügi Andrea                  53 Veszprémi Triatlon Egylet       73:56  

 

 

 


